Parker Fluid Control Division’s Angle Body Valves offer a
compact, versatile design that provides high flow rates for
aggressive applications and corrosive fluids at temperatures
from 14°F to 356°F. They are available in sizes ranging
from 3/8" to 2-1/2". These valves are available with a 304 or
316L Stainless Steel body and Aluminum or 304 Stainless
Steel actuator for exceptional durability in steam and
aggressive applications.

  dia   dia  port
Operating
Pressure
Air, Inert Gas
Operating
Pressure
Liquids
Operating
Pressure
Steam
Minimum Pilot
Control
Pressure Range
Model Number
NPT in Seat mm in bsp PSI bar PSI bar PSI bar PSI bar
3/8" 3/8 316L 0.51 5.5 Over 32 1.26 1/8 0-232 0-6 - - 0-130 0-8.9 65.3-87.0 4.5-6 PA10C1N3R032S
1/2" 1/2 316L 0.51 5.5 Over 32 1.26 1/8 0-232 0-16 - - 0-130 0-8.9 65.3-87.0 4.5-6 PA15C1N4R032S
1/2" 1/2 316L 0.51 5.5 Over 50 1.97 1/8 0-232 0-16 - - 0-130 0-8.9 43.5 3 PA15S1N4R050S
1/2" 1/2 304 0.51 5.5 Over 50 1.97 1/8 0-232 0-16 - - 0-130 0-8.9 43.5 3 PA15S1N4S050A
3/4" 3/4 316L 0.59 6.3 Over 32 1.26 1/8 0-203 0-14 - - 0-130 0-8.9 65.3-87.0 4.5-6 PA20C1N5R032S
3/4" 3/4 316L 0.71 10.5 Over 50 1.97 1/8 0-232 0-16 - - 0-130 0-8.9 43.5-58.0 3-4 PA20S1N5R050S
3/4" 3/4 304 0.71 10.5 Over 50 1.97 1/8 0-232 0-16 - - 0-130 0-8.9 43.5-58.0 3-4 PA20S1N5S050A
1" 1 316L 0.94 18.7 Over 63 2.48 1/8 0-232 0-16 - - 0-130 0-8.9 43.5-50.8 3-3.5 PA25S1N6R063S
1" 1 304 0.94 18.7 Over 63 2.48 1/8 0-232 0-16 - - 0-130 0-8.9 43.5-58.0 3-4 PA25S1N6S063A
3/8" 3/8 316L 0.51 5.5 Under* 32 1.26 1/8 0-87 0-16 0-87 0-6 - - 72.5-87.0 5-6 PA10C2N3R032S
3/8" 3/8 316L 0.51 5.5 Under* 50 1.97 1/8 0-232 0-16 0-232 0-16 - - 65.3 4.5 PA10SAN3R050S
1/2" 1/2 316L 0.51 5.5 Under* 32 1.26 1/8 0-87 0-16 0-87 0-6 - - 72.5-87.0 5-6 PA15C2N4R032S
1/2" 1/2 3016L 0.51 5.5 Under* 50 1.97 1/8 0-232 0-16 0-232 0-16 - - 65.3 4.5 PA15SAN4R050S
1/2" 1/2 304 0.51 5.5 Under* 50 1.97 1/8 0-232 0-16 0-232 0-16 - - 65.3 4.5 PA15SAN4S050A
3/4" 3/4 316L 0.59 6.3 Under* 32 1.26 1/8 0-58 0-14 0-58 0-4 - - 72.5-87.0 5-6 PA20C2N5R032S
3/4" 3/4 316L 0.71 10.5 Under* 50 1.97 1/8 0-145 0-10 0-145 0-10 - - 65.3 4.5 PA20SAN5R050S
3/4" 3/4 304 0.71 10.5 Under* 50 1.97 1/8 0-145 0-10 0-145 0-10 - - 65.3 4.5 PA20SAN5S050A
1" 1 316L 0.94 18.7 Under* 63 2.48 1/8 0-116 0-8 0-116 0-8 - - 65.3 4.5 PA25SAN6R063S
1" 1 304 0.94 18.7 Under* 63 2.48 1/8 0-116 0-8 0-116 0-8 - - 65.3 4.5 PA25SAN6S063A
Model numbers below are available for next day shipment.
*Anti-Water Hammer design